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7101 1943

71011758

71011952

71011960

71011962

71012010

7101 1967

71011974

71011975

71011976

71011977

7101 1978

71011986

71011988

71012008

Nume si prenume

Balint l. Csongor

Berbecar G. Adi - Florin - Raul

Calin l. Catalin - Alin

Dabau T. Theodor

Draskaba S. Raul - George
El Ghalem A. Abdel - Ilah

Girjaliu M. Robert - Marius

Ilies M. Denis - Marian

Ion S. Ruben - Beniamin

Ionescu l. loan

lova G. Alex - Petru

Juhos T. David

Orosz A. Robert - Samuel
Perta - Cuza P. Alexandru

Vacarasu V. Ovidiu - Laurentiu

Total studenti pe an

Decan,
Prof. dr. ing. Nicolae Filip

Secretar sef,
Maria Cicilia Rad
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